
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
7th Continental Cup Competition

Ruka (FIN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 15 JAN 2017

START: 13:30

END: 14:03

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Laue Matthew, USA

TD Assistant Soerli Rune, NOR

Chief of Competition Karjalainen  Pirjo, FIN

Chief of Course Karjalainen Sauli, FIN

Course Data

Maximum climb 55 m

Height difference 56 m

Total climb 83 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

SOETVIK Sindre Ure

Il Eldar

NOR

21 SEP 19922
00:32

28:12.9

28.
28:44.9

1. 138.7

2.

DRUML Tomaz

SV Achomitz-Zahomc

AUT

28 MAR 19886
02:22

26:39.3

4.
+00:16.4

2. 111.2

6.

FRITZ Martin

WSV Murau-Steiermark

AUT

24 OCT 19945
01:47

27:50.2

24.
+00:52.3

3. 119.8

5.

JOHANSEN Truls Soenstehagen

Elverum Hopp

NOR

26 JUN 199111
03:18

26:23.9

3.
+00:57.0

4. 97.2

11.

JOEBSTL Thomas

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

22 SEP 199512
03:25

26:17.8

2.
+00:57.9

5. 95.3

12.

NAGAMINE Hisaki

Meiji Unv.

JPN

29 APR 19971
00:00

29:53.7

39.
+01:08.8

6. 146.6

1.

LOOMIS Adam

Flying Eagles Ski Club

USA

19 MAR 199214
03:30

26:42.4

5.
+01:27.5

7. 94.0

14.

WELDE David

SC Sohland

GER

15 APR 19948
03:04

27:13.9

14.
+01:33.0

8. 100.5

8.

YAMAMOTO Ryota

Waseda Unv.

JPN

13 MAY 199710
03:17

27:23.0

15.
+01:55.1

9. 97.3

10.

PFORDTE Maximilian

WSV Gruena.

GER

25 JUN 19983
01:22

29:32.0

37.
+02:09.1

10. 126.1

3.

SCHMID Jan

Sjetne IL

NOR

24 NOV 198319
04:03

26:55.1

7.
+02:13.2

11. 85.9

19.

BUFFARD Hugo

Les Rousses

FRA

12 JUL 199439
05:38

25:20.2

1.
+02:13.3

12. 62.1

39.

SCHUMANN Stephen

UOP Sports Clubs

USA

14 MAR 20009
03:11

27:49.8

23.
+02:15.9

13. 98.8

9.

GOOD Jasper

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

10 MAY 199613
03:26

27:36.6

17.
+02:17.7

14. 95.2

13.

MRAZ Noa Ian

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

17 OCT 199625
04:19

26:44.4

6.
+02:18.5

15. 81.9

25.

LEINONEN Mikke

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

14 JAN 199217
03:53

27:11.8

12.
+02:19.9

16. 88.3

17.

DUENKEL Michael

SWV Goldlauter

GER

16 AUG 198918
04:02

27:08.0

11.
+02:25.1

17. 86.2

18.

SALO Jussi

Tampereen Pyrintoe

FIN

24 NOV 199121
04:07

27:07.7

9.
+02:29.8

18. 84.8

20.

HAERTULL Jim

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

11 MAR 199028
04:27

27:03.3

8.
+02:45.4

19. 79.8

28.

TIIRMAA Karl-August

Põhjakotkas Otepää

EST

07 JUL 198916
03:49

27:42.8

18.
+02:46.9

20. 89.4

16.

SCHNEIDER Sepp

SC Egg-Vorarlberg

AUT

03 JUN 199115
03:48

27:47.0

20.
+02:50.1

21. 89.6

15.

KJELBOTN Thomas

Bardu IL

NOR

26 JUN 198624
04:16

27:25.8

16.
+02:56.9

22. 82.7

24.
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FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
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Ruka (FIN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM
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Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 
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Run Time

Rank
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Rank

SALMELA Olli

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

27 MAY 19947
02:26

29:27.9

36.
+03:09.0

23. 110.1

7.

KORHONEN Atte

VuokattiSport Club

FIN

19 APR 199732
04:51

27:44.1

19.
+03:50.2

24. 73.8

32.

MASTIEV Samir

Ekaterinburg Dinamo

RUS

13 JAN 199337
05:25

27:11.8

12.
+03:51.9

25. 65.4

37.

PARK Je-un KOR

11 MAR 199327
04:26

28:12.5

27.
+03:53.6

26. 80.2

27.

BALLAND Tom

Morbier Bellefontaine

FRA

11 FEB 199534
05:06

27:48.6

22.
+04:09.7

27. 70.1

34.

LUBITZ Tom

VSC Klingenthal

GER

08 FEB 199536
05:19

28:01.1

25.
+04:35.2

28. 66.9

36.

KETTUNEN Atte

Jyvaeskylae Ski club

FIN

11 JAN 200023
04:14

29:17.3

33.
+04:46.4

29. 83.1

23.

SONEHARA Go

Tokyo Biso Kogyo Corp.Ski Club

JPN

01 OCT 199342
05:57

27:47.4

21.
+04:59.5

30. 57.3

42.

DENDA Hidefumi

Waseda Unv.

JPN

16 DEC 199729
04:40

29:14.2

32.
+05:09.3

31. 76.6

29.

BARKOV Viacheslav

SDUSHOR UOR 2

RUS

28 FEB 199246
06:48

27:07.8

10.
+05:10.9

32. 44.6

46.

KARHUMAA Wille

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

07 JUN 200041
05:51

28:11.1

26.
+05:17.2

33. 58.8

41.

NIITTYKOSKI Otto

Ylistaron Kilpaveljet

FIN

13 MAR 200135
05:16

29:06.2

31.
+05:37.3

34. 67.6

35.

HOERSELMANN Erik

Wsc 07 ruhla

GER

22 SEP 199833
04:57

29:26.2

35.
+05:38.3

35. 72.3

33.

ANDREWS Grant

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

03 DEC 199731
04:40

29:43.7

38.
+05:38.8

36. 76.5

30.

HOLLAND Max

SV Biberau

GER

18 JUN 199743
06:00

28:25.2

29.
+05:40.3

37. 56.5

43.

KOPP Tim

VSC Klingenthal

GER

11 FEB 199938
05:28

29:24.2

34.
+06:07.3

38. 64.6

38.

MAH Nathaniel

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

08 SEP 199526
04:20

31:03.0

40.
+06:38.1

39. 81.6

26.

RAKPAROV Chingiz KAZ

05 JUL 199549
08:36

28:44.0

30.
+08:35.1

40. 17.5

49.

AYBEK Aly KAZ

23 DEC 199648
08:02

32:53.3

41.
+12:10.4

41. 26.0

48.

Did not start

Bib Name

GREIDERER Lukas30 76.5 30.AUT 04:40

BLAUROCK Philipp40 60.4 40.GER 05:45

STEINDL Fabian44 53.3 44.AUT 06:13

HEROLA Matti47 35.4 47.FIN 07:25

Did not finish

Bib Name

RIIBER Harald Johnas20 84.8 20.NOR 04:07

OVSIANNIKOV Aleksandr22 84.7 22.RUS 04:08

ILVES Andreas45 50.2 45.EST 06:26
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Disqualified

Bib Name

LEMMERER Harald4 121.2 4.AUT 01:42 ICR531.3.4 Obstructed intentionally

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

overcast -5-6 86Cross country dry

TD

Laue Matthew, USA

Chief of Competition

Karjalainen  Pirjo, FIN
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